TEA

English Breakfast
Green

Earl Grey

Fruit Infusions

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate ‘The Works'

Espresso (Single)

Orange Refresher
A subtle mix of orange, apple, lemon
& ginger

Fentimans
Elderflower, Rose Lemonade,

Raspberry

Coca Cola
Full fat or Coke Zero

Ribena Carton

Fresh Cold Milk

Simple, wholesome

DRINKS

COFFEE
1.75  Americano
1.75 Latte
1.75 Cappuccino
1.75 Flat White
2.30 Mocha
2.60
1.50 Espresso (Double)
COLD
2.00  Mixed Berry Smoothie
A blend of summer berries, pineapple,
& oranges
1.95  San Pellegrino
Orange or Lemonade
1.30  Fizzy Pop
Sprite or Tango or Vimto
1.00 Bottled Water
Classic, original, H20
1.00  Ice Cream Milkshake

Strawberry/Banana/Choc V)

Vegan Milk alternative available

2.00
2.30
2.30

2.30

2.60

2.10

2.00

1.60

1.30

1.00

2.20

We are happy to provide allergen information for all our menu items, for more details please speak to a
member of our team. We take additional measures when made aware of allergies BUT cannot guarantee all

traces of allergen are completely removed.



EATS

Soup Of The Day 480 Mexican Potato Skins 5.95
Homemade, rustic soup served with Served with chilli, cheese, salsa,
crusty bread & butter. guacamole and nachos
or (V)

Soup & Sandwich Combo 6.95 Meat & Potato Pie 5.95
Rustic soup with a sandwich of your Wholesome & home made with a
choice from our selection. light flaky crust, peas,

beetroot,gravy

Mushroom, Leek & Potato Pie  5.95

Wholesome & home made with a

light flaky crust, peas,

beetroot,gravy (V)(V)
Roast Ham, Turkey or Cheese Turkey or Bacon Club
Sandwich 5.50 Roast turkey or bacon rashers, vine 5.50
Vine tomato, onion,mixed salad leaves, tomato, lettuce & mayo served on
served on French style bread with salad Fr_ench style bread with salad &
& crisps (Clrlisfrs.
Panini Hot Beef & Onion Baguette 5.95
Mozzarella, vine tomato, red onion and On that lovely French bread served
fresh basil (V) 4.95  with fresh salad & crisps
Roast Ham & Mature CheddarCheese 4.95
Bacon or Bacon & Egg Roll 3.95  Egg Roll 3.75
Fruit T-Cake / Plain Bagel 1.80  Beans on Toast 3.50
Toasted, Butter, Jam V)
Kids Sandwich 3.50  Kids Soup 3.10

Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Vegan Mozzarella

Homemade, rustic soup served with
crusty bread & butter.

Please note we do have vegan alternatives available (Vegan Mozzarella, Mayo,
Coleslaw, butter, cream etc)

(V) Vegan
We are happy to provide allergen information for all our menu items, for more details please speak to a member of our team.

We take additional measures when made aware of allergies BUT cannot guarantee all traces of allergen are completely
removed.



