

DRINKS

TEA		COFFEE		
English Breakfast	1.75	Americano	2.00	
Green	1.75	Latte	2.30	
Earl Grey	1.75	Cappuccino	2.30	
Fruit Infusions	1.75	Flat White	2.30	
Hot Chocolate Hot Chocolate 'The Works'	2.30 2.60	Mocha	2.60	
Espresso (Single)	1.50	Espresso (Double)	2.10	
COLD				
Orange Refresher A subtle mix of orange, apple, lemon & ginger	2.00	Mixed Berry Smoothie A blend of summer berries, pineapple, & oranges	2.00	
Fentimans Elderflower, Rose Lemonade, Raspberry	1.95	San Pellegrino Orange or Lemonade	1.60	
Coca Cola Full fat or Coke Zero	1.30	Fizzy Pop Sprite or Tango or Vimto	1.30	
Ribena Carton	1.00	Bottled Water Classic, original, H2O	1.00	
Fresh Cold Milk Simple, wholesome	1.00	Ice Cream Milkshake Strawberry/Banana/Choc (V) (V)	2.20	



We are happy to provide allergen information for all our menu items, for more details please speak to a member of our team. We take additional measures when made aware of allergies BUT cannot guarantee all traces of allergen are completely removed.



EATS

Soup Of The Day Homemade, rustic soup served with crusty bread & butter.	4.80	Mexican Potato Skins Served with chilli, cheese, salsa, guacamole and nachos (V) or (V)	5.95
Soup & Sandwich Combo Rustic soup with a sandwich of your choice from our selection.	6.95	Meat & Potato Pie Wholesome & home made with a light flaky crust, peas, beetroot,gravy	5.95
		Mushroom, Leek & Potato Pie Wholesome & home made with a light flaky crust, peas, beetroot,gravy (V)(V)	5.95
Roast Ham, Turkey or Cheese Sandwich Vine tomato, onion, mixed salad leaves, served on French style bread with salad & crisps	5.50	Turkey or Bacon Club Roast turkey or bacon rashers, vine tomato, lettuce & mayo served on French style bread with salad & crisps.	5.50
Panini Mozzarella, vine tomato, red onion and fresh basil (V) Roast Ham & Mature CheddarCheese	4.95 4.95	Hot Beef & Onion Baguette On that lovely French bread served with fresh salad & crisps	5.95
Bacon or Bacon & Egg Roll	3.95	Egg Roll	3.75
Fruit T-Cake / Plain Bagel Toasted, Butter, Jam (V)(V)	1.80	Beans on Toast	3.50
Kids Sandwich Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Vegan Mozzarella	3.50	Kids Soup Homemade, rustic soup served with crusty bread & butter.	3.10



Please note we do have vegan alternatives available (Vegan Mozzarella, Mayo, Coleslaw, butter, cream etc)

(V Vegetarian) (V) Vegan

We are happy to provide allergen information for all our menu items, for more details please speak to a member of our team. We take additional measures when made aware of allergies BUT cannot guarantee all traces of allergen are completely removed.